
Arwachin Bharti Bhawan Sr Sec School 

First Term Exam (Sept 2020) 

Class:- Nursery 
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Instruction for Online exam:-  

  

1. No regular class will be conducted during examination from Sept 15 till Sept 25. 

2. 80% attendance is compulsory to appear for exam. 

3. Exam will be conducted through school portal (cloud9) only 

Maximum marks :- 40  

Exam start time :- 9:00 am 

4. Time slot will be shared by class teacher on whats app group.  

5. Join for the exam 5 mins before. 

6. No re- test will be taken in any case.  

Date  Day Pre School / 

Pre Primary  

15-9-20 Tuesday EVS 

16-9-20 Wednesday ------ 

17-9-20 Thursday ------ 

18-9-20 Friday Hindi 

19-9-20 Saturday ------ 

20-9-20 Sunday ------ 

21-9-20 Monday Maths 

22-9-20 Tuesday ------ 

23-9-20 Wednesday ------ 

24-9-20 Thursday English 

25-9-20 Friday ------ 


